the Washington County Development Code without the necessity of 
variances. 

(100) Lot, Corner:  A lot situated at the junction of and abutting two (2) 

or more intersecting streets; or a lot at the point of a deflection in 
alignment of a single street, the interior angle of which does not 
exceed one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. 

(101) Lot Coverage:  That portion of a lot containing an artificial or 

natural surface through which water, air or roots cannot penetrate.  
This definition includes, but is not limited to, driveways, structures, 
patios and decks.